
bouwheer Marianne Ryckewaert DHONDT
architect Hanne & Sam architecten schaal 1:200 0 2 4m

04.04.2024
terreinprofiel

+
8
,4

6

+
6
,8

5

+
3
,6

6

±
0
,0

0
-0

,0
7

+
3
,0

0

+
3
,7

5

+
8
,4

3

+
1
2
,1

9

+
1
,8

3

+
3
,5

4

nieuwe
gelijkvloerse
uitbreiding

w
a

d
i

3
,2

 m
2

13
2

0
 l

nieuwe toestand

ZIE BIJZONDERE
VOORWAARDE(N)


